110m tokkejooks 99/9,14

14,34
14,62
14,79
14,82
14,87
15,03
15,30
15,51
15,83
15,86
(10)
15,89
16,74

-0,1
+1,4
+1,4
-0,1
+1,4
-0,1
+2,0
+1,4
-0,1
-0,2

-0,2
-0,2

Karl Erik Nazarov
Martin Taht

Jakob Ristimets
Grat-Magnor Kuris
Harald Suurorg
Hendrik Lillemets
Mihkel Holzmann
Erki Ernits

Renalt Maesaar
Erki Mitman

Lukas Lessel
Kevin Koik

17.03.99 Audentese SK
07.12.99 SK Fortis
07.07.99 SK Altius
09.11.99 KJK Saare
11.03.99 SK Elite Sport
29.05.99 KJK Saare
22.02.99 KJK Vike
25.07.99 KJK Ldunaldvi
24.01.99 KJK Ldunaldvi
03.02.99 Haapsalu KJK

23.12.00 SK Elite Sport
29.01.00 SK Maret-Sport

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1 u20
2 u20
3 u20
1 u20
4 u20
2 u20
u20 10v
6 u20
u20 gj
u20 10v

u20 10v
u20 10v

Jelgava
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Klaipeda
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere

21.07.18
29.06.18
29.06.18
10.06.18
29.06.18
10.06.18
19.05.18
29.06.18
29.06.18
16.08.18

16.08.18
16.08.18



